
Report:

The workshop on Designing Effective Teaching Learning and Assessment Strategies was

conducted over three days between November 3 and 5, 2016. This workshop was

designed in a training of trainers model so that the trainees could then work with their

own departments to facilitate a smooth transition towards designing effective teaching

learning and assessment strategies. The sessions were designed in a hands on mode

to allow the participants to work with their groups on the following areas:

Learning objectives:

Session I

● Participants will be able to formulate a set of learning objectives(LOs),

tentative instructional strategy and assessment strategy for the given

assignment

● Participants will be able to evaluate their first draft LOs for effectiveness

● Participants will be able to design learning objectives for all six levels of

the revised Bloom’s taxonomy

Session II

● Participants will be able to differentiate between different learning styles

based on the inventory

● Participants will be able to assess a given lesson design
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● Participants will be able to analyse the assignments based on the

historical thinking in education proficiency sheet and rubrics

● Participants will be able to evaluate teaching-learning strategies for

specific problems

● Participants will be able to re-design an assignment based on the given

constraints

Session III

● Participants will be able to assess a lesson design from a domain other

than theirs

● Participants will be able to evaluate the teaching-learning strategies and

assessment strategies for specific contexts

● Participants will be able to design an assignment for a domain other than

theirs

Participant List:

1.  AR Vijaya Chandran MBA <vijaya.ar@christuniversity.in>,

2. ASHOK KUMAR T A CUIM <ashok.kumar@christuniversity.in>,

3. DILIPCHANDRA S <dilipchandra.s@christuniversity.in>,

4. LATHA RAMESH <latha.ramesh@christuniversity.in>,

5. Jacob Joseph K BBM <jacob.joseph.k@christuniversity.in>,

6. SUNITA PANICKER MANAGEMENT STUDIES <sunitha.panikar@christuniversity.in>,

7. BILJO V JOSEPH BIOTECHNOLOGY <biljo.joseph@christuniversity.in>,

8. Hari Baskar Ranganathan <hari.baskar@christuniversity.in>,

9. Rohini V <rohini.v@christuniversity.in>,

10. "Deepthi. Das" <deepthi.das@christuniversity.in>,

11. Rajesh A Media Studies <rajesh.a@christuniversity.in>,

12. Daniel Gnanaraj <daniel.gnanaraj@christuniversity.in>,

13. Aneesh Kumar Psychology <aneesh.kumar@christuniversity.in>,

14. SUDHESH N T PSYCHOLOGY <sudhesh.n@christuniversity.in>,

15. hemalata k <hemalata.k@christuniversity.in>,

16. "JOSHY M. PAUL SCHOOL OF LAW" <joshy.paul@christuniversity.in>,

17. PUKHRAJ AGARWAL SCHOOL OF LAW <pukhraj.agarwal@christuniversity.in>,

18. Sunita Kumar Management Studies <sunita.kumar@christuniversity.in>,

19. VIJI B ECONOMICS <viji.b@christuniversity.in>,

20. Priya V <priya.v@christuniversity.in>,

21. Sreeja P B Chem <sreeja.pb@christuniversity.in>,

22. Anson KJ COMMERCE <anson.kj@christuniversity.in>,

23. Geetanjali Purswani DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

<geetanjali.purswani@christuniversity.in>,

24. Greeshma Manoj Economics <greeshma.manoj@christuniversity.in>,

25. SUJATHA UNNIKRISHNAN ENGINEERING CIVIL

<sujatha.unnikrishnan@christuniversity.in>,

26. Sujatha AK Computer Science <sujatha.ak@christuniversity.in>,

27. Hadiya Pritesh Dulabhai Engineering Mechanical <hadia.pritesh@christuniversity.in>,

28. Sreekala K <sreekala.k@christuniversity.in>

2


